Newberry County Registration and Election Commission
1872 Wilson Rd.
PO Box 147
Newberry, SC 29108
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Board Members

Tony White, Chairman Brenda Fulmer
Henry B. Summer, Vice-Chairman John Glasgow
Martha Waller, Secretary Samuel Price, Jr.

Doretha C. Simpson

Interim DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR
Sheli Madray

May 6'", 2024
CALL TO ORDER
INVOCATION
ESTABLISH QUORUM
APPROVAL OF AGENDA
APPROVAL OF MINUTES
OLD BUSINESS

e Additional Municipal Election for Two Council Seats for the Town of Peak and Mayor — June 11", 2024.
e Board of Directors application review and interviews scheduled today, Monday, May 6™, 2024.
e UOCAVA completed Friday, April 26™, 2024.

NEW BUSINESS

¢  Gentleman Movers taking over the pick-up and delivery of equipment. Please see attached research.

e Requesting approval for ordering emergency ballots and additional ballots for possible run-off of US House
District 3 on Tuesday June 25™, 2024. Approximately $800.

e  Friday, May 10™, 2024 — Deadline to register to vote in-person for Primaries. Sunday, May 12", 2024 —
Online registration deadline. Monday, May 13™, 2024, Postmarked mail registration deadline.

e Poll Worker Training — Tuesday, May 14", 2024: 9am; Wednesday, May 15, 2024: 12pm; Thursday, May
16'™,2024: 3pm; Tuesday, May 21%, 2024: 9am; Wednesday, May 22", 2024: 12pm; Thursday, May 239,
2024: 3pm

e Precinct Assignments — PLT’s — etc.

e Early Primary Voting begins Tuesday, May 28, 2024 — M-F; 8:30am-5:00pm — Through Friday, June 7,
2024.

e Friday, May 31%, 2024 — Absentee application deadline.

e Statewide Primary — Tuesday, June 11", 2024.
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